
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-1102. Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Latex Basics  M16-204, M16-214  Kuznetsov A.V.
Thu, 12 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Laser Spectroscopy And Cooling Of Atoms (Part II); Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of

Atoms  M16-214, M17-203, M17-209  Velichanskiy V.L.
Thu, 19 Apr 11:55 — 12:40 ATT Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  B14-203  Protasov E.A.
Tue, 15 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Laser Physics  A15-201  Kireev S.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Radiophysics  M17-214, M17-224, M17-284  Kireev S.V.
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Fiber Lasers  M17-203, M17-204, M17-224  Petrovskiy V.N.
Thu, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Integrated and Fiber Optics  M17-207  Bufetov I.A.
Thu, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  M17-203, M17-224  Protasov E.A.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Numerical Methods in Physics  B16-202  Podlivaev A.I.
Fri, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Latex Basics  M17-203, M17-207  Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Quantum Electronics  M17-203  Zubarev I.G., Simanovskiy I.G.
Tue, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Laser Physics  A15-201  Kireev S.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fiber Lasers  M17-204, M17-224  Petrovskiy V.N.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integrated and Fiber Optics  M17-207  Bufetov I.A.
Thu, 14 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Professional Practice (Academic Research on Experimental Laser Physics)

 M17-203  Petrovskiy V.N., Kuznetsov A.P.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms  M17-203, M17-209

 Velichanskiy V.L.
Fri, 22 Jun 10:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Photonics and Optoinformatics

 M17-207  Gonchukov S.A., Protasov E.A.


